0900035659

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	
(Ar	ddress)	
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Nar	ne)
(D	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
L	Office Use On	ly.

600156386406

06/08/09--01019--021 **30.00

FILED 2009 JUN -8 AMII: 20 SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

JUN - 9 2009

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor					
SUBJ	····	K.C.F INTE	RNATIONAL LLC			
30100		a second s	ted Liability Company			
The en	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.			
Please	return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:			
		AN	ITHONY R FREGENTI			
			Name of Person			
		K.C.	FINTERNATIONAL LL	<u></u>		
			Firm/Company			
		10 C)	PRESS POINT, STE 1	06		
			Address			
			IN COACT EL 22464			
		<u>PA</u>	LM COAST, FL 32164 City/State and Zip Code			
		EATH	(INSTAX@YAHOO.CO	M		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report	notification)	TAS 20	
For fu	rther info <mark>rma</mark> tion o	concerning this matter, please of	all:		2009 J SECR	
	EVE	ELYN ATKINS	at (904)	669-8394	JUN -	
	Name	of Person	Arca Code & De	ytime Telephone Number	×i∼ ∞	
Enclos	ed is a check for t	the following amount:			AM II: DF STA	m
\$ 2:	5.00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enc)	osed) Certified (of Status &	
	Regist Divisi P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Cotporations Sox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Registration S Division of C Clifton Buildi	orporations ng /e Center Circle		

.

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

K.C.F. INTERNATIONAL LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ______04/14/09 and assigned Florida document number ______L09000035659

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Lim" "L.L.C."	ited Liability Company," the designation "L	LGHor the abbreviation	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	10 CYPRESS POINT	AR	1
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	SUITE 106	AAR -	-
	PALM COAST, FL 32164		i i
		FLS H	ليان بيني: م حوريت
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, <u>enter the name of the new</u> registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Ente	r Florida street address
		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, If changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cupucity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

.

. . .

.

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	WAYNE GRINER	18 OLD OAK DRIVE S	Add Remove
<u>MGRM</u>	NATHANIEL Q SHIFLETT	35 ELDER DRIVE	Add Remove
MGRM	MICHEAL S ANDREWS	85 WOODSIDE DRIVE PALM COAST, FI, 32164	_ [7] Add _ [7] Remove
MGRM	RICHARD S CAMPION	138 PALM COAST PARKWAY NE #321 PALM COAST_FL 32137	
			AREADON & AMU

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

-	
-	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-	
Dated	JUNE 5,2009
	GART.
	Signature of a member or authorized tepresentative of a member
	ANTHONY R'FREGENTI
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Page 2 of 2
	Filing Fee: \$25.00